WE DRIVE LIGHT REV007 v 4/5/2024www.magnitudeinc.com
Customer Service
	Phone:	(714) 312-5080
	 Fax:	 (714) 312-5070
	E-mail:	CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
Specification SheetMAGNITUDE CFLEX
LINEAR
Programmable Constant Current

	 Certifications:	 UL8750
	 Warranty:	 5-Year
ORDERING GUIDE
Type Max Power Output Current Case Style Connector Style
CFLEX — CFLEX 85W — 85W 1800* — 700-2400mA L — Linear TB — Terminal Blocks
*Default setting; specify current value for factory progamming.
Fast and Easy 2-Wire Programming
•	 Compact programmer – No PC interface required
•	 Simple and intuitive operation
•	 Programmable Output Current (1mA Step)
120 - 277VAC
CLASS 2
CLASS P
Part No.
CFLEX-TOOL-C1
DIM DOWN
TO 1%DIMMABLE
MEETS
REQUIREMENTS
TITLE 24/JA8
DRIVER DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 16.69" 424mm
WIDTH 1.18" 30mm
HEIGHT 1.00" 26mm
MOUNTING 16.45” 418mm
Page 2 of 4 REV007 v 4/5/2024
Customer Service